
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
97 
25 
49 
18 
96 
1 

131 
62 
21 

128 
103 
422 
171 
111 
229 
188 
43 
24 
13 
31 

191 
527 
728 
720 
14 

777 

Name 
Rocco Landers 
Dominic Doyle 
Hayden Schultz 
Jackson Blackmon 
Gus Rodio 
Blake Davis 
Kayla Yaakov 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Jacob Crossman 
Chris Parrish 
Alex Arango 
Tyler Duffy 
Ray Hofman 
Agustin Sierra 
Darren James 
Luke Luciano 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Adam Faussett 
Wesley Lakis 
Jeffrey Purk 
Jeff Bean 
Nathan Aldrich 
Jerry Reeves 
Mike Boyce 
Chase Black 
Shannon Deane 

Make 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
1:46.546 
1:46.998 
1:48.280 
1:48.778 
1:49.064 
1:49.711 
1:49.883 
1:51.197 
1:51.929 
1:52.380 
1:52.682 
1:53.376 
1:53.405 
1:53.664 
1:53.987 
1:53.989 
1:54.354 
1:54.768 
1:55.030 
1:55.486 
1:56.105 
1:56.371 
1:58.566 
2:03.685 

In Lap 
8 
7 
3 

10 
9 

10 
9 
7 

11 
9 

11 
6 

12 
6 
7 
2 
1 
9 
7 
7 
5 
1 

14 
8 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.452 
1.734 
2.232 
2.518 
3.165 
3.337 
4.651 
5.383 
5.834 
6.136 
6.830 
6.859 
7.118 
7.441 
7.443 
7.808 
8.222 
8.484 
8.940 
9.559 
9.825 

12.020 
17.139 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
Team Iso 
Cycle Tech 
Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 
Altus Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Ghetto Customs 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Duffy Racing 
Righteous Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Ruthless Racing 
Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 
Wrench Motorcycles 
TigerTail Racing 
Lucky 13 
Legacy Dental 
3D Motorsports 
Aldrich Racing Team 
SWG Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Robot Riot Racing/GERT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike# 13 Please charge transponder 

Printed: 6/23/2023 3:44:49 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/23/2023 15:10 


